

CONSOLIDATED STATEMENTS OF CASH FLOWS (UNAUDITED)

THE SUMITOMO BANK, LIMITED FOR THE FISCAL YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2000

	Millions of yen	Millions of US\$
. Cash flows from operating activities:		
Income before income taxes and minority interests	216,503	2,040
Depreciation of premises and equipment	24,070	227
Depreciation of lease assets	272,031	2,563
Amortization of goodwill	1	0
Net (income) loss from unconsolidated entities by equity method	35,549	335
Net change in reserve for possible loan losses	(315,850)	(2,976)
Net change in reserve for loss on loans sold	(23,545)	(222)
Net change in reserve for retirement allowances	(2,715)	(26)
Interest income	(1,528,031)	(14,395)
Interest expenses	874,315	8,237
Net (gain) loss related to securities transactions	(508,327)	(4,789)
Net (income) loss from money held in trust	760	7
Net exchange (gain) loss	73,864	696
Net (gain) loss from disposition of premises and equipment	8,306	78
Net (gain) loss from disposition of lease assets	33,342	314
Gain on sale of business operation	(8,000)	(75)
Loss from additional payment for pension liabilities	21,460	202
Net change in trading assets	826,416	7,785
Net change in trading liabilities	(351,166)	(3,308)
Net change in loans and bills discounted	2,514,357	23,687
Net change in deposits	271,528	2,558
Net change in certificates of deposit	1,061,647	10,001
Net change in borrowed money (excluding subordinated debt obligation)	(200,617)	(1,890)
Net change in deposits with banks	(1,875,746)	(17,671)
Net change in call loans	235,178	2,216
Net change in pledged money for securities borrowing transactions	137,396	1,294
Net change in call money	(615,238)	(5,796)
Net change in commercial paper	(321,851)	(3,032)
Net change in pledged money for securities lending transactions	1,154,362	10,875
Net change in foreign exchanges (asset account)	30,430	287
Net change in foreign exchanges (liability account)	22,124	208
Net change in bonds (excluding subordinated bonds)	524,910	4,945
Interest received	1,430,203	13,473
Interest paid	(894,663)	(8,428)
Other, net	(429,627)	(4,047)
Subtotal	2,693,381	25,373
Additional payment for pension liabilities	(21,578)	(203)
Income taxes paid	(41,659)	(392)
Net cash provided by (used in) operating activities	2,630,143	24,778
. Cash flows from investing activities:		
Purchases of securities	(38,223,957)	(360,093)
Proceeds from sale of securities	29,463,927	277,569
Proceeds from maturity of securities	6,821,306	64,261
Purchases of money held in trust	(59,516)	(561)
Proceeds from sale of money held in trust	34,750	327
Purchases of premises and equipment	(36,175)	(341)
Proceeds from sale of premises and equipment	11,365	107
Purchases of lease assets	(325,621)	(3,068)
Proceeds from sale of lease assets	16,304	154
Proceeds from sale of business operation	8,000	75
Net cash provided by (used in) investing activities	(2,289,615)	(21,570)
. Cash flows from financing activities:		
Proceeds from issuance of subordinated debt	5,000	47
Repayment of subordinated debt	(47,000)	(443)
Proceeds from issuance of subordinated bonds and convertible bonds and notes	149,150	1,405
Repayment of subordinated bonds and convertible bonds and notes	(23,000)	(217)
Dividends paid	(20,640)	(194)
Dividends paid for minority	(333)	(3)
Purchases of treasury stock	(714)	(7)
Proceeds from sale of treasury stock	717	7
Net cash provided by (used in) financing activities	63,179	595
. Foreign currency translation adjustments	(9,226)	(87)
. Net change in cash and due from banks	394,481	3,716
. Cash and due from banks at beginning of year	928,701	8,749
. Decrease of cash and due from banks caused from exception of consolidation	(25)	(0)
. Cash and due from banks at end of year	1,323,157	12,465